Leavenworth County, KS  Town Qilfield Service,

Well:Breshears 17-7
Lease Owner: TOC

(913) 294-2125

Inc.

Commenced

Spudding:
1/20/2018

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-20 Soil-Clay 20
21 Shale 41
5 Lime 46
4 Sand 50
3 Lime 53
3 Shale 56
16 Lime 72
6 Shale 78
8 Lime 84
9 Shale 93
1 Lime 94
8 Shale 100
33 Lime 133
7 Sand 140
25 Lime 165
3 Shale 168
38 Lime 206
20 Shale 226
5 Lime 231
3 Shale 234
2 Lime 236
10 Shale 246
17 Lime 263
18 Shale 281
12 Lime 293
10 Shale 303
7 Lime 310
3 Shale 313
19 Lime 332
6 Shale 338
24 Lime 362
4 Shale 366
6 Lime 372
4 Shale 376
9 Lime 385
10 Shale 305
10 Sand 405
20 Shale 425
13 Sand 438
22 Sandy Shale 460




Leavenworth County, KS Town 0ilfield Service, Inc. Commenced Spudding:
Well:Breshears 17-7 (913) 294-2125 1/20/2018
Lease Owner: TOC

29 Shale 489
18 Sand 507
20 Shale 527
4 Lime 531
17 Shale 548
5 Lime 5563
6 Shale 559
1 Lime 560
7 Shale 567
8 Lime 575
16 Shaie 591
3 Lime 594
9 Shale 603
5 Lime 608
22 Shale 830
6 Lime 636
7 Shale 643
1 Sand 644
6 Sand 650
1 Sandy Lime 651
5 Sand 656
24 Sandy Shale 880

80 Shale 760-TD




Bresbeoi s pam  {eave. i S County CASING AND TUBING MEASUREMENTS

< S . /7~
State; Well No. 7 Feet In. Feet in. Feet

Elevation 65[’97 : - 707. \"/ B-K;\:r) €

Commenced Spuding /,‘2@ .20 L‘é —

Finished Drilling /= 50 _,20/ -4 7 L/f)-—» f(oet+ ,7 ;

Driller's Name Nei-s{"ﬁ“?’ h"”‘”gr‘c’k

b
¥

Driller’s Name £Y¢ n W f"ﬂ'c'k 7620 v E:l

Driller’'s Name

Tool Dresger’'s Name ==

Tool Dresser's Name

Tool Dresser’'s Nama

e
Contractor’'s Name / O> TR
/e e 21
(Section) {Township) (Range)

Distance from § line, ‘2‘ V/ ft.

g ling, VC’Q’ A ;)

Distance from

gﬁacff_ﬁ

S A

55%0’ Z‘v"t'[»/‘(:

27@; ‘e 51':-}

CASING AND TUBING

RECORD
10" Set __________ 10" Pulled
8 Set _________ 8 Puted ________
—
i set _Z_L 6% Pulled __________
4 Set 4 Puiled y

2" Set 2" Pulled -1-




3/0

Thickness of

Formation

"

Total

Strata Depth Remaiks
= Dha v Sis -
72 Live € 33.2
L | Stole 33%
- Li'ng & 3062

Lym <€

572,

Shale

S 76

A Linae 5%5- Hes foh s
D 5!-\‘.?\1.{ 34T = }
7o 5*"3/‘»-'/( 5{3(3 ; (2 - ;

— . —— (7% "y O
20 | Sl.le [R5 —— ’
/> S55:d Y2Z v &F

; =iy — 1o O

A2 | sowelp sbho e (Yo T T |

LA | Shal< (469

'S _5"‘”’ 2 > 07 6/12”’“’ She Ll— G, LW
"(-O 3'1'\-"\ l { > .2. / ™~ ...A&:_J

& Ly < 53[ .
..'S_ Lima e e o > _D :

C [ =hele 557

/ AM’I SO

7 Sz Sb7

/{2 Sl \‘f__ BE=N

£ / @ 594

7 Db Y (003 +

- (% o¥
4 ey ————



DQDES 6‘% e

PRESSURE PUMPING LLC FOREMAN
PO Bax 884, Chanuta, KS 65720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT
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